Thursday, November 29

4:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:30-9:00pm

Friday, November 30

7:45-8:30am

8:45am
9:00am

12:00-1:00pm
1:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

7:00pm

Saturday, December 1
7:45-8:30am

8:45am

9:00am

12:00-1:00pm
1:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

7:00pm

Sunday, December 2
7:45-8:30am

8:45am

Crafts for Christmas

Registration / Check In
Settle in at Nicklos Barn

Dinner
Welcome, Campfire, Caroling
and more

Breakfast
(Bus will take you)
Morning Devotion

Workshop
Lunch
(Bus will take you)
Free Time
Dinner
(Bus will take you)
Workshop

Breakfast
Morning Devotion
Workshop
Lunch
FreeTime
Dinner
Workshop

Breakfast
Finish up, Clean up, Pack up

November 29-December 2, 2018

[Location

Mabee (Registration) Building

King Dining Hall

Nicklos Barn

King Dining Hall
Chapel on the Hill
Nicklos Barn
King Dining Hall
Ranch

King Dining Hall

Nicklos Barn

King Dining Hall
Chapel on the Hill
Nicklos Barn
King Dining Hall
Ranch

King Dining Hall
Nicklos Barn

King Dining Hall
Nicklos Barn



