Crafts for Christmas

November 29-December 2, 2018

Thursday, November 29		Location
4:00-6:00pm	Registration / Check In Settle in at Nicklos Barn	Mabee (Registration) Building
6:00-7:00pm	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:30-9:00pm	Welcome, Campfire, Caroling and more	Nicklos Barn
Friday, November 30		
7:45-8:30am	Breakfast (Bus will take you)	King Dining Hall
8:45am	Morning Devotion	Chapel on the Hill
9:00am	Workshop	Nicklos Barn
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch (Bus will take you)	King Dining Hall
1:30-5:30pm	Free Time	Ranch
5:30-6:30pm	Dinner (Bus will take you)	King Dining Hall
7:00pm	Workshop	Nicklos Barn
Saturday, December 1		
7:45-8:30am	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45am	Morning Devotion	Chapel on the Hill
9:00am	Workshop	Nicklos Barn
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch	King Dining Hall
1:30-5:30pm	FreeTime	Ranch
5:30-6:30pm	Dinner	King Dining Hall
7:00pm	Workshop	Nicklos Barn
Sunday, December 2		
7:45-8:30am	Breakfast	King Dining Hall
8:45am	Finish up, Clean up, Pack up	Nicklos Barn